Oslokappleiken 2023
Lagdans, senior

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Leikarringen i BUL Oslo
2 Hardanger spelemannslag

3 Dansarringen i Telelaget i
Oslo

4 Valdreslaget i Oslo

5 Bglingen

Finnskogpols
Springar

Telespringar

Valdresspringar

Sgrlandsspringar

68

64

63

59



